
Practical Placement 1 VT2024
2024-04-05 - 2024-06-02 Mon-Fri, Sun  4BP051, Praktikplacering 1, BP051 2024-04-05

 
Time Course, Room, Place, URL Activity, Description, Mandatory Lecturer, Teacher

w14 Fri 2024-04-05

09:00 - 12:00 4BP051

John. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-john

Lecture Susanna von Holst

13:00 - 15:00 4BP051

John. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-john

Lecture Susanna von Holst

w15 Mon 2024-04-08

08:30 - 12:00 4BP051

John. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-john

Lecture Susanna von Holst

13:00 - 15:00 4BP051

John. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-john

Lecture Susanna von Holst

w18 Wed 2024-05-01

00:00 - 00:00 Första maj

Thu 2024-05-02

08:00 - 11:00 4BP051

John. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-john

Lecture Susanna von Holst

Fri 2024-05-03

08:30 - 11:30 4BP051

John. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-john

Lecture Susanna von Holst

w19 Thu 2024-05-09

00:00 - 00:00 Kristi himmelsfärdsdag

w20 Sun 2024-05-19

00:00 - 00:00 Pingstdagen

w22 Wed 2024-05-29

08:30 - 12:30 4BP051

John. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-john

Lecture Susanna von Holst

13:00 - 15:30 4BP051

John. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-john

Lecture Susanna von Holst

Thu 2024-05-30

08:30 - 12:30 4BP051

John. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-john

Lecture Susanna von Holst
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